



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
WP(C) No.36993 of 2025

Tinki Satnami & Another

.....

Petitioners

Represented by Adv. –
Mr. D.P. Nanda, Senior
Advocate along with Mr.
Subhankar Rout, Adv.

-versus-

State Of Odisha & Others

.....

Opposite Parties

Represented by Adv. –
Mr. G. Mohanty, SC

CORAM:
MR. JUSTICE ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA

ORDER
20.01.2026
WP(C) Nos.36993 & 37215 of 2025

Order No.

02. 1. These matters are taken up through hybrid mode.
2. The learned Standing Counsel for the State submitted to take instruction for hearing of these Writ Petitions.
3. List these matters on 03.02.2026.

(ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA)
Judge

Rati Ranjan