



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WP(C) No.36993 of 2025

1) Tinki Satnami
2) Chameli Satnami

.....

Petitioners

Represented by Adv. –
Mr. D.P. Nanda, Sr.
Counsel assisted by Mr.
Subhankar Rout,
Advocate

-versus-

1) State Of Odisha
2) State Mission Director, National
Health Mission Directorate, Nhm,
Bhubaneswar
3) Chief District Medical And Public
Health Officer Cum District Mission
Director, Nuapada
4) Director Of Medical Education And
Training
5) The Registrar, Odisha Nurses And
Midwives Registration Council, Dmet
Bhubaneswar
6) Jagannath College Of Nursing,
Nuapada

.....

Opposite Parties

Represented by Adv. –
Mr. G. Mohanty, SC

CORAM:

MR. JUSTICE ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA

ORDER

03.02.2026

Order No.

03. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. Learned senior counsel for the petitioner and learned Standing Counsel for the State.
3. On the submissions of the learned Standing Counsel for the State, this writ petition be listed on 10.02.2026.

(ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA)

Judge