



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WP(C) No.36993 of 2025

Tinki Satnami and another

Petitioners

Represented by Adv. -
Subhankar Rout

-versus-

State Of Odisha and others

Opposite Parties

Represented by Adv. –
Mr. G. Mohanty, S.C.
(For O.P. Nos.1 and 3)
Mr. B. Tripathy, Sr.
Advocate(For O.P. No.2)

CORAM:

MR. JUSTICE ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA

ORDER

10.02.2026

Order No.

04. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. Learned counsel for the petitioners, learned Standing Counsel for the State and learned senior counsel for the Opposite Party No.2.
3. Learned senior counsel for the Opposite Party No.2 submitted for filing counter.
4. Therefore, this writ petition be listed on 10.03.02026 along with W.P.(C) No.37215 of 2025 .

(ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA)

Judge

I.A. No.23272 of 2025

05. 1. This I.A. be listed on 10.03.2026 for objection and hearing.

(ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA)

Judge